DEKOR® 2025
Have Questions? Call 1–800-258-0344  Watch all installation videos on our @dekorlighting.com
DEKOR® 200 Watt Low Voltage LED Transformer
Designed for large wattage installations, the DEKOR® EZMAX200 transformer provides 200W of
power at 12VDC. This transformer is contractor grade, waterproof, and allows the massive output
capacity to be distributed across the two output connections.
Mechanical
Height: 1.50”
Depth: 2.63”
Length: 8.63”
Input Cord: 6’ cable with 3-prong North America
style plug
Output: Two output pigtail 1'-9" & 1'-5"
Connection Cable: (1) Transformer connection cable
with two output 2' & 3'-10" length, male Plug N Play
ends. (1) Transformer connection cable with two
output 5'-10" & 7'-6" length, male Plug N Play ends.
Housing Material: Aluminum
Electrical
Input Voltage: 100-240VAC
Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
Output Voltage: 12VDC
Output Watts: 200W
Output Current (max): 16.7A
Notes: Visit www.dekorlighting.com for more details.
Safety and Warranty
Waterproof: Yes, IP66
Approvals: ETL Listed (US and Canada)
Warranty:  Visit www.dekorlighting.com for the most
up to date warranty information.
Model Number:
EZMAX200